
SELLING DATES FOR TEXTBOOKS AND SCHOOL UNIFORM                                                                                                            

DATE DAY DESCRIPTION TIME

15/11/2023 Wednesday Books collection / purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

16/11/2023 Thursday Books collection / purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

21/11/2023 Tuesday Books collection / purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

23/11/2023 Thursday Books collection / purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

24/11/2023 Friday Books collection / purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

28/11/2023 Tuesday FAS Collection - Sec 2 9am to 3 pm

29/11/2023 Wednesday FAS Collection - Sec 3 9am to 3 pm

30/11/2023 Thursday FAS Collection - Sec 4 9am to 3 pm

01/12/2023 Friday FAS Collection - Ad-hoc 9am to 3 pm

05/12/2023 Tuesday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

06/12/2023 Wednesday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

07/12/2023 Thursday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

11/12/2023 Monday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

13/12/2023 Wednesday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

14/12/2023 Thursday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

15/12/2023 Friday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase for All levels 9am to 3 pm

21/12/2023 Thursday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase For Sec 1 Only 9am to 3 pm

22/12/2023 Friday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase For Sec 1 Only 9am to 3 pm

26/12/2023 Tuesday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase For Sec 1 Only 9am to 3 pm

27/12/2023 Wednesday Books collection / purchase & Uniform purchase For Sec 1 Only 9am to 3 pm

28/12/2023 Thursday FAS Collection - Sec 1 9am to 3 pm

Lunch hour : 12pm - 1pm

Uniform vendor will be operating in school from the 5th of December 2023.
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